
Isfjordstevnet 2007 
 
 
 
100m  Mesterskap kl. R   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd            Omgang  35 skudd 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     Tiril Holm                    Rauma                       XX9X9   48   XX9XX   49   *9XXX   49   =>  146   9*99X999**   94   =>  240   *X9XX989X9   94   =>  334 
2.     Eline Søvik                   Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      9*X*X   49   8X99X   46   99X*X   48   =>  143   799*9X9X99   91   =>  234   9X*8*98987   88   =>  322 
 
 
100m  Mesterskap kl. ER   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd            Omgang  35 skudd 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     Sindre Malmedal               Malmefjorden                X**X*   50   *****   50   *****   50   =>  150   **X*******  100   =>  250   XX*XXX**X9   99   =>  349 
2.     Carola Øyen                   Eidsvåg og Eidsøra          X**99   48   *XXX8   48   XXX**   50   =>  146   *X*9X*9XXX   98   =>  244   99X*99XX9X   95   =>  
339 
3.     Line Jordal Myrset            Eidsvåg og Eidsøra          9XX*9   48   X*X**   50   XX8XX   48   =>  146   XX998*X*X*   96   =>  242   98XX9X**X9   95   =>  
337 
4.     Joakim Kjølstad               Hov                         98888   41   99*99   46   9*X**   49   =>  136   9XX****99X   97   =>  233   X9****XXXX   99   =>  332 
5.     Jannike Brevik                Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      **X*9   49   9**XX   49   9X*89   46   =>  144   X7X9*99*90   83   =>  227   9*****XXX*   99   =>  326 
6.     kristian Outzen               Hov                         98779   40   9*X99   47   *8899   44   =>  131   99998X9898   88   =>  219   XX98X499X0   79   =>  298 
7.     Åshild Stavheim               Lesja                       9999*   46   X9*X9   48   ****9   49   =>  143   *X**8XX*98   95   =>  238   0000000000    0   =>  238 
 
 
100m  Mesterskap kl. J   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd            Omgang  35 skudd 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     karoline Dale                 Elnesvågen                  **X**   50   XX**9   49   *****   50   =>  149   **XXXXX***  100   =>  249   *X***X*XX*  100   =>  349 
2.     Malin Solheim Høstmark        Malmefjorden                *****   50   *XXX*   50   *****   50   =>  150   9X9*9XX***   97   =>  247   ********X*  100   =>  347 
3.     Marte Torvik                  Reinsfjell                  *XX*X   50   **XX*   50   X**X*   50   =>  150   *X*9*9****   98   =>  248   9****X**X*   99   =>  347 
4.     karina Nygård                 Aureosen                    XXX**   50   **X9*   49   ****X   50   =>  149   **X9***9**   98   =>  247   *X**X9*XX*   99   =>  346 
5.     Tore Ølstad                   Lesja                       X***X   50   9**X*   49   X*X*X   50   =>  149   99X*XX*X**   98   =>  247   9*X*X*9**X   98   =>  345 
6.     kristoffer Rødal              Elnesvågen                  X**9*   49   XX9**   49   *9**X   49   =>  147   X**X9**X9X   98   =>  245   X*9X*X**9*   98   =>  343 
7.     Ludvik Andre Sagstad          Nesjestranda og Skaala      X***X   50   **XXX   50   ***X*   50   =>  150   XX9X9999X*   95   =>  245   *XX9*X9X*X   98   =>  
343 



8.     idar Moen                     Malmefjorden                *9***   49   X9*9*   48   *****   50   =>  147   999XX9X*9X   95   =>  242   **X*X**X*X  100   =>  342 
9.     Maiken Haugen Kalseth         Eidsvåg og Eidsøra          *9XX*   49   **X8*   48   *X*X*   50   =>  147   9X8*X9X8**   94   =>  241   9*X*X**99X   97   =>  
338 
10.    anders Kvisvik                Aureosen                    XX**X   50   XX*3X   43   X****   50   =>  143   **997***X*   95   =>  238   9*X***9X**   98   =>  336 
11.    Øystein Malmedal              Malmefjorden                *XX*9   49   9*8**   47   XX***   50   =>  146   89977**9X9   88   =>  234   *XXX9**9**   98   =>  332 
 
 
100m  Mesterskap kl. V65   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd            Omgang  35 skudd 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     georg Mykløy                  Aureosen                    *X***   50   X**XX   50   X9XXX   49   =>  149   *X**XX****  100   =>  249   *XX**X*X*X  100   =>  349 
2.     Egil Lindset                  Tresfjord                   X*X*X   50   **X*X   50   XX**X   50   =>  150   X9*X*9*XX*   98   =>  248   XXX9XX**X9   98   =>  346 
3.     arne Hanestadhaugen           Vågstranda                  XXXX9   49   9****   49   **X*9   49   =>  147   *9X9XX***9   97   =>  244   XXX99XX9X9   96   =>  
340 
4.     Leidulf Hjelvik               Vågstranda                  ***X*   50   XXXXX   50   9*XXX   49   =>  149   *X9*XX99X*   97   =>  246   X*98X*94XX   90   =>  336 
5.     hans Heggdal                  Rakvåg                      X9X98   46   **XX*   50   9XX**   49   =>  145   XXX*X8X999   95   =>  240   *987X9X*X9   92   =>  332 
6.     helge Tøndervollshagen        Lesja                       *9X**   49   XX9X9   48   X99XX   48   =>  145   X9*9989**9   93   =>  238   0000000000    0   =>  238 
7.     Magnar Torsgård               Lesja                       X89XX   47   *899*   46   X99*X   48   =>  141   *9899999XX   92   =>  233   0000000000    0   =>  233 
8.     Ola Rakvåg                    Rakvåg                      9XX9X   48   *9990   37   X***9   49   =>  134   X*X99X999X   95   =>  229   0000000000    0   =>  229 
 
 
100m  Mesterskap kl. V73   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd            Omgang  35 skudd 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     harald Stormyr                Rakvåg                      *X***   50   X*X**   50   X****   50   =>  150   *9***X*X**   99   =>  249   *XX*9X***X   99   =>  348 
2.     Jonas Sollid                  Hov                         *****   50   XX**X   50   *XX**   50   =>  150   XX**XXX***  100   =>  250   *X*XX9XX9X   98   =>  348 
3.     Ole Magne Silseth             Eide & Naas                 *X*XX   50   ***X*   50   *9XXX   49   =>  149   ****X*****  100   =>  249   X*XXX*X*99   98   =>  347 
4.     andreas Aspelund              Kleive                      X**9*   49   ****X   50   X*9*X   49   =>  148   *XX****XXX  100   =>  248   X***9X*X9*   98   =>  346 
5.     Osvald Hjelvik                Vågstranda                  *9XXX   49   X9XXX   49   9*XX9   48   =>  146   9*999*XX9X   95   =>  241   7X*9**X9XX   95   =>  336 
 
 
100m  25-skudd kl. R   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     Tiril Holm                    Rauma                       XX9X9   48   XX9XX   49   *9XXX   49   =>  146   9*99X999**   94   =>  240 
2.     Eline Søvik                   Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      9*X*X   49   8X99X   46   99X*X   48   =>  143   799*9X9X99   91   =>  234 



 
 
100m  25-skudd kl. ER   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     Sindre Malmedal               Malmefjorden                X**X*   50   *****   50   *****   50   =>  150   **X*******  100   =>  250 
2.     Carola Øyen                   Eidsvåg og Eidsøra          X**99   48   *XXX8   48   XXX**   50   =>  146   *X*9X*9XXX   98   =>  244 
3.     Line Jordal Myrset            Eidsvåg og Eidsøra          9XX*9   48   X*X**   50   XX8XX   48   =>  146   XX998*X*X*   96   =>  242 
4.     Åshild Stavheim               Lesja                       9999*   46   X9*X9   48   ****9   49   =>  143   *X**8XX*98   95   =>  238 
5.     Joakim Kjølstad               Hov                         98888   41   99*99   46   9*X**   49   =>  136   9XX****99X   97   =>  233 
6.     Jannike Brevik                Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      **X*9   49   9**XX   49   9X*89   46   =>  144   X7X9*99*90   83   =>  227 
7.     kristian Outzen               Hov                         98779   40   9*X99   47   *8899   44   =>  131   99998X9898   88   =>  219 
 
 
100m  25-skudd kl. J   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     karoline Dale                 Elnesvågen                  **X**   50   XX**9   49   *****   50   =>  149   **XXXXX***  100   =>  249 
2.     Marte Torvik                  Reinsfjell                  *XX*X   50   **XX*   50   X**X*   50   =>  150   *X*9*9****   98   =>  248 
3.     karina Nygård                 Aureosen                    XXX**   50   **X9*   49   ****X   50   =>  149   **X9***9**   98   =>  247 
3.     Malin Solheim Høstmark        Malmefjorden                *****   50   *XXX*   50   *****   50   =>  150   9X9*9XX***   97   =>  247 
5.     Tore Ølstad                   Lesja                       X***X   50   9**X*   49   X*X*X   50   =>  149   99X*XX*X**   98   =>  247 
6.     kristoffer Rødal              Elnesvågen                  X**9*   49   XX9**   49   *9**X   49   =>  147   X**X9**X9X   98   =>  245 
7.     Ludvik Andre Sagstad          Nesjestranda og Skaala      X***X   50   **XXX   50   ***X*   50   =>  150   XX9X9999X*   95   =>  245 
8.     idar Moen                     Malmefjorden                *9***   49   X9*9*   48   *****   50   =>  147   999XX9X*9X   95   =>  242 
9.     Maiken Haugen Kalseth         Eidsvåg og Eidsøra          *9XX*   49   **X8*   48   *X*X*   50   =>  147   9X8*X9X8**   94   =>  241 
10.    anders Kvisvik                Aureosen                    XX**X   50   XX*3X   43   X****   50   =>  143   **997***X*   95   =>  238 
11.    Øystein Malmedal              Malmefjorden                *XX*9   49   9*8**   47   XX***   50   =>  146   89977**9X9   88   =>  234 
 
 
100m  25-skudd kl. V65   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     georg Mykløy                  Aureosen                    *X***   50   X**XX   50   X9XXX   49   =>  149   *X**XX****  100   =>  249 
2.     Egil Lindset                  Tresfjord                   X*X*X   50   **X*X   50   XX**X   50   =>  150   X9*X*9*XX*   98   =>  248 
3.     Leidulf Hjelvik               Vågstranda                  ***X*   50   XXXXX   50   9*XXX   49   =>  149   *X9*XX99X*   97   =>  246 



4.     arne Hanestadhaugen           Vågstranda                  XXXX9   49   9****   49   **X*9   49   =>  147   *9X9XX***9   97   =>  244 
5.     hans Heggdal                  Rakvåg                      X9X98   46   **XX*   50   9XX**   49   =>  145   XXX*X8X999   95   =>  240 
6.     helge Tøndervollshagen        Lesja                       *9X**   49   XX9X9   48   X99XX   48   =>  145   X9*9989**9   93   =>  238 
7.     Magnar Torsgård               Lesja                       X89XX   47   *899*   46   X99*X   48   =>  141   *9899999XX   92   =>  233 
8.     Ola Rakvåg                    Rakvåg                      9XX9X   48   *9990   37   X***9   49   =>  134   X*X99X999X   95   =>  229 
 
 
100m  25-skudd kl. V73   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     Jonas Sollid                  Hov                         *****   50   XX**X   50   *XX**   50   =>  150   XX**XXX***  100   =>  250 
2.     harald Stormyr                Rakvåg                      *X***   50   X*X**   50   X****   50   =>  150   *9***X*X**   99   =>  249 
3.     Ole Magne Silseth             Eide & Naas                 *X*XX   50   ***X*   50   *9XXX   49   =>  149   ****X*****  100   =>  249 
4.     andreas Aspelund              Kleive                      X**9*   49   ****X   50   X*9*X   49   =>  148   *XX****XXX  100   =>  248 
5.     Osvald Hjelvik                Vågstranda                  *9XXX   49   X9XXX   49   9*XX9   48   =>  146   9*999*XX9X   95   =>  241 
 
 
100m  25-skudd kl. ASP   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                           1. serie     2. serie     3. serie  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     karina Holshaug               Lesja                       X87X8   43   79879   40   5X334   25   =>  108   98*99*9X99   92   =>  200 
1.     anette Håkenstad              Lesja                       5*86X   39   8X979   43   99687   39   =>  121   X6999*9598   84   =>  205 
1.     håvar Solheim Høstmark        Malmefjorden                70X96   32   00000    0   00000    0   =>   32   0000000000    0   =>   32 
 
 
 
Isfjordstevnet 2007 
 
 
 
200/300m  Mesterskap kl. 3-5   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                      Kl.           Ligg          Stå          Kne  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd            Omgang  35 skudd 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     Bo Nilsen                     Kleive                   5       *****   50   9*99*   47   *XXX*   50   =>  147   XX9*XX**X*   99   =>  246   *X*X*9*9XX   98   =>  344 
2.     Jørn Ole Skiri                Rauma                    5       *9X*X   49   X98X*   47   X*9**   49   =>  145   9X9*9*X*XX   97   =>  242   *XX*X****X  100   =>  342 



3.     Ole Magnus Klokset            Engesetdal/Skodje        5       *X***   50   X9X*9   48   XXXXX   50   =>  148   *9999X9X9X   94   =>  242   X*X*X**X**  100   
=>  342 
4.     kathrine Høybakk              Isfjorden og Åndalsnes   5       9XX99   47   XX*X9   49   X**XX   50   =>  146   9*X*XXX*XX   99   =>  245   *XX99XXX9*   97   
=>  342 
5.     Nils Iver Tolaas              Nesjestranda og Skaala   5       ***XX   50   8X886   40   XXXXX   50   =>  140   999XXX**X*   97   =>  237   XXX*X*9XXX   99   
=>  336 
6.     reidar Ahdell                 Nesjestranda og Skaala   5       XX*9X   49   998X*   46   X99X*   48   =>  143   99X*X9*9X*   96   =>  239   9*9X9XXXXX   97   =>  
336 
7.     Edvard Lie                    Sykkylven                5       ****X   50   **8X*   48   X999X   47   =>  145   798X99*X*9   91   =>  236   XX**XX***9   99   =>  335 
8.     Øystein Giske                 Engesetdal/Skodje        5       X**X9   49   8X99X   46   *999X   47   =>  142   99*99*X8*9   93   =>  235   9*9XX*XX**   98   =>  
333 
9.     Tom Nielsen                   Sunndal                  4       XX*X*   50   9XX79   45   **X9*   49   =>  144   8899XXX998   90   =>  234   *XXX*9**9X   98   =>  332 
10.    karl Johan Blindheim          Sykkylven                4       *XX9X   49   7X98*   44   9X*9*   48   =>  141   XX899XX**9   95   =>  236   9XX*8*99**   95   =>  
331 
11.    Vibeke Nielsen                Kleive                   4       *X*9X   49   9988*   44   **999   47   =>  140   9999X*X9X*   95   =>  235   9X99*XX*X9   96   =>  331 
12.    Bernt Runde                   Isfjorden og Åndalsnes   4       *X9XX   49   97999   43   *XXX*   50   =>  142   9979799**X   89   =>  231   9X**X*XX9X   98   =>  
329 
13.    Magne Aarskog                 Sundnes                  4       9X9X9   47   *8X99   46   *998X   46   =>  139   X99899X9XX   93   =>  232   XX9XX*99XX   97   =>  
329 
14.    Lars Myrset                   Eidsvåg og Eidsøra       5       X99*X   48   7**97   43   99X*X   48   =>  139   9X9*99*999   93   =>  232   99X9X9X999   93   =>  
325 
15.    Erlend Overå                  Tresfjord                4       9X9XX   48   X7878   40   99X89   45   =>  133   9*7*XXX**9   95   =>  228   XX99X9X*9X   96   =>  
324 
16.    asbjørn Gussiås               Nesjestranda og Skaala   5       *X**X   50   96889   40   9*999   46   =>  136   *68*9X9XX*   92   =>  228   X9**98X99*   94   =>  
322 
17.    Jon Ørsund                    Sunndal                  3       XXX**   50   7X976   39   XXX8X   48   =>  137   9587X8*9*9   85   =>  222   **X999*X9*   96   =>  318 
18.    ivar Øyen                     Eidsvåg og Eidsøra       4       X**9X   49   99996   42   *X99X   48   =>  139   87979*9*9*   88   =>  227   9999999*99   91   =>  
318 
19.    Jo Salthammer                 Vestnes                  4       *X*X9   49   89899   43   999X*   47   =>  139   6869X9*988   83   =>  222   XXX**999X9   96   =>  
318 
20.    knut Gridset                  Vestnes                  3       9X*X*   49   8798X   42   97*87   41   =>  132   868987X9X*   85   =>  217   89XX*798X9   90   =>  307 
21.    Frode Langseth                Kvernes                  3       9XXX9   48   989X8   44   X979*   45   =>  137   9649979988   78   =>  215   X97X898X88   87   =>  
302 
22.    Bjørn Oshaug                  Rauma                    3       *XX**   50   65618   26   69X8X   43   =>  119   98799999XX   89   =>  208   97*99XXX9X   93   =>  
301 
23.    Ann Kristin Dahle             Holmemstranda            3       *XX*9   49   63849   30   888X7   41   =>  120   16889*89X9   78   =>  198   XX**89X9*9   95   =>  
293 
24.    Odd Sverre Håkenstad          Lesja                    5       X*XX9   49   *X997   45   *X99*   48   =>  142   X*99999X9*   94   =>  236   0000000000    0   =>  
236 



25.    ken Roger Stø                 Vinstra                  3       X**X*   50   X7X79   43   X9X9X   48   =>  141   39XX99*XXX   90   =>  231   0000000000    0   =>  231 
26.    Jørn Storlid                  Reinsfjell               4       XX999   47   78979   40   99X99   46   =>  133   989*XX998X   92   =>  225   0000000000    0   =>  225 
27.    kristian lillev               Nesjestranda og Skaala   3       X*X99   48   X5658   34   9XX9X   48   =>  130   98XX*999X8   92   =>  222   0000000000    0   =>  
222 
 
 
200/300m  Mesterskap kl. V55   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                      Kl.           Ligg          Stå          Kne  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd            Omgang  35 skudd 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     Noralf Giske                  Engesetdal/Skodje        V55     *XX*X   50   X9XXX   49   **X*9   49   =>  148   XXX999XXXX   97   =>  245   XX9XXXX**X   99   
=>  344 
2.     knut Straume                  Holmemstranda            V55     X9X*X   49   *X9**   49   XX*X*   50   =>  148   9XXX9XX*9X   97   =>  245   **9X*9**X9   97   =>  
342 
3.     rolf Rakvåg                   Rakvåg                   V55     9*X*9   48   9*9XX   48   **XX*   50   =>  146   99*X*XXX**   98   =>  244   XX*X9*99*9   96   =>  340 
4.     Ola Krogstad                  Eide & Naas              V55     XXX*X   50   X99*X   48   9XX9*   48   =>  146   XX*9X99*X*   97   =>  243   X9X*X9XX9X   97   =>  
340 
5.     alf Henrik Håker              Tresfjord                V55     ****9   49   9X*8*   47   *X***   50   =>  146   *8*X9X****   97   =>  243   999X9XXX9*   95   =>  338 
6.     Steinar Dahle                 Holmemstranda            V55     XX***   50   X*988   45   X*X**   50   =>  145   X9898XX9XX   93   =>  238   **XXX*X*X9   99   =>  
337 
7.     anders Moen                   Hov                      V55     X9X*X   49   99X99   46   *X*XX   50   =>  145   89999*XXXX   94   =>  239   9X*XX*9X*X   98   =>  
337 
8.     Ole Petter Klokset            Engesetdal/Skodje        V55     *XXXX   50   9X999   46   9XXXX   49   =>  145   99XXX6XX*X   94   =>  239   X9X*X*9X99   96   
=>  335 
9.     Odd Magne Sæterøy             Kleive                   V55     **9XX   49   9*999   46   XXX**   50   =>  145   *9*989XX99   93   =>  238   9989999*X9   91   =>  
329 
10.    John G Blomli                 Engesetdal/Skodje        V55     8X9*9   46   *8XX9   47   9X9XX   48   =>  141   X*XXXX*XXX  100   =>  241   99**X80000   56   
=>  297 
 
 
200/300m  25 skudd kl. 1   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                       
 
200/300m  25 skudd kl. 2   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                               Ligg          Stå          Kne  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     Leif Arne Grytten             Dovre og Dovreskog          **XXX   50   9X*9*   48   99XXX   48   =>  146   XX999XXX*X   97   =>  243 



2.     Odd Inge Herje                Holmemstranda               X*X9*   49   7*X99   45   98*XX   47   =>  141   89X999*X9*   93   =>  234 
3.     Egil Lindsø                   Reinskytten                 X9*9*   48   **999   47   ***9X   49   =>  144   97*8XXX*X0   84   =>  228 
 
 
200/300m  25 skudd kl. 3   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                               Ligg          Stå          Kne  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     ken Roger Stø                 Vinstra                     X**X*   50   X7X79   43   X9X9X   48   =>  141   39XX99*XXX   90   =>  231 
2.     Jon Ørsund                    Sunndal                     XXX**   50   7X976   39   XXX8X   48   =>  137   9587X8*9*9   85   =>  222 
3.     kristian lillev               Nesjestranda og Skaala      X*X99   48   X5658   34   9XX9X   48   =>  130   98XX*999X8   92   =>  222 
4.     knut Gridset                  Vestnes                     9X*X*   49   8798X   42   97*87   41   =>  132   868987X9X*   85   =>  217 
5.     Frode Langseth                Kvernes                     9XXX9   48   989X8   44   X979*   45   =>  137   9649979988   78   =>  215 
6.     Bjørn Oshaug                  Rauma                       *XX**   50   65618   26   69X8X   43   =>  119   98799999XX   89   =>  208 
7.     Ann Kristin Dahle             Holmemstranda               *XX*9   49   63849   30   888X7   41   =>  120   16889*89X9   78   =>  198 
 
 
200/300m  25 skudd kl. 4   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                               Ligg          Stå          Kne  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     karl Johan Blindheim          Sykkylven                   *XX9X   49   7X98*   44   9X*9*   48   =>  141   XX899XX**9   95   =>  236 
2.     Vibeke Nielsen                Kleive                      *X*9X   49   9988*   44   **999   47   =>  140   9999X*X9X*   95   =>  235 
3.     Tom Nielsen                   Sunndal                     XX*X*   50   9XX79   45   **X9*   49   =>  144   8899XXX998   90   =>  234 
4.     Magne Aarskog                 Sundnes                     9X9X9   47   *8X99   46   *998X   46   =>  139   X99899X9XX   93   =>  232 
5.     Bernt Runde                   Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      *X9XX   49   97999   43   *XXX*   50   =>  142   9979799**X   89   =>  231 
6.     Erlend Overå                  Tresfjord                   9X9XX   48   X7878   40   99X89   45   =>  133   9*7*XXX**9   95   =>  228 
7.     ivar Øyen                     Eidsvåg og Eidsøra          X**9X   49   99996   42   *X99X   48   =>  139   87979*9*9*   88   =>  227 
8.     Jørn Storlid                  Reinsfjell                  XX999   47   78979   40   99X99   46   =>  133   989*XX998X   92   =>  225 
9.     Jo Salthammer                 Vestnes                     *X*X9   49   89899   43   999X*   47   =>  139   6869X9*988   83   =>  222 
 
 
200/300m  25 skudd kl. 5   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                               Ligg          Stå          Kne  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     Bo Nilsen                     Kleive                      *****   50   9*99*   47   *XXX*   50   =>  147   XX9*XX**X*   99   =>  246 
2.     kathrine Høybakk              Isfjorden og Åndalsnes      9XX99   47   XX*X9   49   X**XX   50   =>  146   9*X*XXX*XX   99   =>  245 
3.     Jørn Ole Skiri                Rauma                       *9X*X   49   X98X*   47   X*9**   49   =>  145   9X9*9*X*XX   97   =>  242 



4.     Ole Magnus Klokset            Engesetdal/Skodje           *X***   50   X9X*9   48   XXXXX   50   =>  148   *9999X9X9X   94   =>  242 
5.     reidar Ahdell                 Nesjestranda og Skaala      XX*9X   49   998X*   46   X99X*   48   =>  143   99X*X9*9X*   96   =>  239 
6.     Nils Iver Tolaas              Nesjestranda og Skaala      ***XX   50   8X886   40   XXXXX   50   =>  140   999XXX**X*   97   =>  237 
7.     Edvard Lie                    Sykkylven                   ****X   50   **8X*   48   X999X   47   =>  145   798X99*X*9   91   =>  236 
8.     Odd Sverre Håkenstad          Lesja                       X*XX9   49   *X997   45   *X99*   48   =>  142   X*99999X9*   94   =>  236 
9.     Øystein Giske                 Engesetdal/Skodje           X**X9   49   8X99X   46   *999X   47   =>  142   99*99*X8*9   93   =>  235 
10.    Lars Myrset                   Eidsvåg og Eidsøra          X99*X   48   7**97   43   99X*X   48   =>  139   9X9*99*999   93   =>  232 
11.    asbjørn Gussiås               Nesjestranda og Skaala      *X**X   50   96889   40   9*999   46   =>  136   *68*9X9XX*   92   =>  228 
 
 
200/300m  25 skudd kl. V55   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                               Ligg          Stå          Kne  15 skudd          10 skudd  25 skudd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1.     knut Straume                  Holmemstranda               X9X*X   49   *X9**   49   XX*X*   50   =>  148   9XXX9XX*9X   97   =>  245 
2.     Noralf Giske                  Engesetdal/Skodje           *XX*X   50   X9XXX   49   **X*9   49   =>  148   XXX999XXXX   97   =>  245 
3.     rolf Rakvåg                   Rakvåg                      9*X*9   48   9*9XX   48   **XX*   50   =>  146   99*X*XXX**   98   =>  244 
4.     alf Henrik Håker              Tresfjord                   ****9   49   9X*8*   47   *X***   50   =>  146   *8*X9X****   97   =>  243 
5.     Ola Krogstad                  Eide & Naas                 XXX*X   50   X99*X   48   9XX9*   48   =>  146   XX*9X99*X*   97   =>  243 
6.     John G Blomli                 Engesetdal/Skodje           8X9*9   46   *8XX9   47   9X9XX   48   =>  141   X*XXXX*XXX  100   =>  241 
7.     anders Moen                   Hov                         X9X*X   49   99X99   46   *X*XX   50   =>  145   89999*XXXX   94   =>  239 
8.     Ole Petter Klokset            Engesetdal/Skodje           *XXXX   50   9X999   46   9XXXX   49   =>  145   99XXX6XX*X   94   =>  239 
9.     Steinar Dahle                 Holmemstranda               XX***   50   X*988   45   X*X**   50   =>  145   X9898XX9XX   93   =>  238 
10.    Odd Magne Sæterøy             Kleive                      **9XX   49   9*999   46   XXX**   50   =>  145   *9*989XX99   93   =>  238 
 
 
200/300m  25 skudd kl. AG3   
 
Pl.    Navn                          Lag                       


